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Product Overview

Product name
Technology

General application
ETIM Class

Product EAN number
Warranty

Technical drawings

I | 122

228

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:16.02.2022

CEch

Features

» Brushed Chrome bezel as an optional accessory

for START Downlight 5in1 . Can be attached to the
product in a few seconds with the help of the twist and
lock mechanism

BRUSHED CHROME BEZEL 228
LED

Residential & Consumer
EC002557

5410288531540

3 years

Light your world
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Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name
Technology
General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA

Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination
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BRUSHED CHROME BEZEL 228

LED

Residential & Consumer

EC002557
3 years

No

22
0.153

Carton
5410288531540
23.3

2.7

23.3
15410288531547
32

48.1

23.7

49.2

No
No
No

Light your world
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