

### BRUSHED CHROME BEZEL 228 **0053154**





#### **Features**

• Brushed Chrome bezel as an optional accessory for START Downlight 5in1 . Can be attached to the product in a few seconds with the help of the twist and lock mechanism

### **Product Overview**

Product name	BRUSHED CHROME BEZEL 228
Technology	LED
General application	Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC002557
Product EAN number	5410288531540
Warranty	3 years

### **Technical drawings**

		22
	Ø 228	



## BRUSHED CHROME BEZEL 228 **0053154**

#### **Data table**

#### **GENERAL DATA**

Product name	BRUSHED CHROME BEZEL 228
Technology	LED
General application	Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	3 years

#### **ELECTRICAL DATA**

Control gear required INC	Contro	l gear required	No
---------------------------	--------	-----------------	----

#### **PHYSICAL DATA**

Nominal Product Height (mm)	22
Weight (kg)	0.153

#### **PACKAGING**

Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288531540
Packaging single length / height (cm)	23.3
Packaging single width (cm)	2.7
Packaging single depth (cm)	23.3
DUN14 (outer)	15410288531547
Units per outer package	32
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	48.1
Packaging outer width (cm)	23.7
Packaging outer depth (cm)	49.2

#### **SAFETY DATA**

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No



# BRUSHED CHROME BEZEL 228 **0053154**

Light your world